EMS305RG
2200W Mitre Saw, 305mm Blade
 • Ideal for a variety of wood working applications including cutting
worktops, boards, decking and sheet materials.
 • Aluminium die cast base for maximum accuracy and durability
 • 48 tungsten carbide  blade gives a smooth finish to the application
 • Includes 2 LEDs for maximum work area illumination
 • Provides a max cross cut of 110x300mm at 90 degrees
Standard equipment (EMS305RG)
48T TCT blade, 2x extension, work clamp,
dust bag, wrench
Power 2200W
Blade diameter (mm) 305
Blade type TCT Carbide
No load speed (rpm) 5000
Max. cutting capacity 0
mitre/ 45 bevel [mm] 70mm x 300mm
Max. cutting capacity 45
mitre 0 bevel [mm]
110mm x
210mm
Max. cutting capacity 45°
mitre/ 45° bevel (mm) 70mm x 210mm
Weight (kg) 20.7
Article Number 5133002721
EAN Code 4892210119360